
No. 

1 

11 

14 

19 

22 

30 

35 

40 

42 

46 

50 

51 

59 

67 

72 

74 

77 

88 

111 

133 

137 

173 

197 

199 

201 

952 

Name 

Davide CRISCUOLO 

Mauro FERRONI 

Gianluca DESTRO 

Mariano MACCARINO 

Denny FERRONI 

Maurizio ALLIONE 

Marco GHELARDONI 

Stefano LAI 

Fabio LAZZARINI 

Antonio SALA 

Andrea MAJRONE 

Daniele SIDARI 

Simone BIAVA 

Mirko MASSEI 

Massimiliano SIDDI 

Fabio DE PETRILLO 

Matteo FERRARI 

Davide LAQUINTANA 

Dennis TASSINI 

Fabio BIDIN 

Paolo GUERZONI 

Marco GRECO 

Corinna ROMANO 

Simona PASTRONE         

Gregory PAZI 

Massimo RAMUNNI 

Class 

A600 

A2T 

A1000 

A600 

A2T 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A1000 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A2T 

A600 

A600 

A600 

A1000 

A1000 

A1000 

A1000 

A1000 

A1000 

Model/Engine 

Kawasaki 

Aprilia 

Ducati 

Honda 

Aprilia 

Honda 

Honda 

Ducati 

kawasaki 

Mv Augusta 

Ducati 

MV Agusta 

Honda 

Triumph 

Honda 

Triumph 

Aprilia 

Suzuki 

Triumph 

Honda 

Ducati 

Ducati 

Ducati 

Ducati 

Honda 

Ducati 

Club 
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LIGURBIKE 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 
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